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LITCHI 4S AGR 
SAE 15W/40
4-STROKE AGRICULTURE PERFORMANCE OIL

4-STROKE AGRICULTURE PERFORMANCE OIL
This engine oil can be used in agriculture 4-stroke 
gasoline engines. It is specifically developed for 
garden and construction machines, lawn mowers 
and auxiliary engines. This product can be used 
all-year round and ensures optimal equipment 
maintenance and prolongs equipment lifetime

321101301

FUEL ECONOMY RATING

Product information
People buy this product because they need 
an excellent 4-stroke engine oil for their 
gardening equipment

CATEGORY
   Agriculture Oils

BASE OIL
   Mineral

AVAILABLE PACKAGING
   12x1 L
   5x4 L
   4x5 L
   20 L
   60 L
   205 L
   1000 L

TDS-321101301-Litchi 4S AGR SAE 15W/40-EN

SPECIFICATIONS
ACEA A3 / B4-98
ACEA E2-LEVEL

API CF
API CF-4

API SJ

GRADE METHOD UNIT VALUE

Density ASTM D4052 kg/l 0,883

Kinematic viscosity @ 40 °C ASTM D445 mm2/s 107

Kinematic viscosity @ 100 °C ASTM D445 mm2/s 14

Viscosity Index ASTM D2270 132

B.N. (HCL04 method) ASTM D2896 mg KOH/g 6,1

Pour point ASTM D6892 °C -30

Flash point ASTM D92 °C 228

Sulphated ash content ASTM D874 % 1


